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0.45

VARIABLE

0.10

ZONA DE CAÑO

COMPACTACIÓN

95% PROCTOR

0.20m SOBRE CAÑO

LECHO DE APOYO DE

ARENA

CINTA DE

SEGURIDAD

SUELO DEL LUGAR

SI CUMPLE CON EL

LÍMITE LÍQUIDO ADECUADO

COMPACTACIÓN

95% PROCTOR

T.N.

RELLENO FINAL

COMPACTACIÓN

95% PROCTOR

Ancho

de

zanja

DN (mm) DN (mm)

Ancho de zanja

(mm)

Ancho de zanja

(mm)

75

110

160

200
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315
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600
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